
Routes closed on date 14/10/2014 

Sr No. Route No From To Time Reason Depot 

Sr No. Route No From To Time Reason Depot-II 

1 2-A M. Majra M. Majra 5:50 AM From M Majra Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

2 9-A Mansadevi Mansadevi 6:10 AM From Mansadevi Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

3 9-C Mansadevi Mansadevi 7:00 AM From Phase-11 Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

4 30-A ISBT-43 Contonment 6:55 AM From Contonment Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

5 71 ISBT-43 Saketri 6:10 AM From ISBT-17 Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

6 30-B ISBT-43 PKL Sec-4 6:15 AM From ISBT-43 Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

7 24/18 ISBT-43 High Court 6:10 AM From ISBT-43 Bus Detained in W/S for Repair Depot-II 

8 

9 

214 

216 

ISBT-43 

ISBT-43 

Nada Sahib 

Zirakpur 

6:15 AM From ISBT-43 

6:45 AM From Zirakpur 

Bus Detained in W/S for Repair 

Bus Detained in W/S for Repair 

Depot-II 

Depot-II 

10 

11 

12 

13 

242 

206 

239A 

2B 

PGI 

ISBT-43 

ISBT-43 

PGI 

Landran 

IT PARK 

ISBT-43 

IT PARK 

6:30 AM 

8:30 AM 

6:55 AM 

7:00 AM 

Without Condutor 

Without Condutor 

Without Condutor 

Shortage of Staff 

Depot-IV 

Depot-IV 

Depot-IV 

Depot-IV 


