## Routes closed on date 14/10/2014

Sr No.	Route No	From	То	Time	Reason	Depot
Sr No.	Route No	From	То	Time	Reason	Depot-II
1	2-A	M. Majra	M. Majra	5:50 AM From M Majra	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
2	9-A	Mansadevi	Mansadevi	6:10 AM From Mansadevi	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
3	9-C	Mansadevi	Mansadevi	7:00 AM From Phase-11	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
4	30-A	ISBT-43	Contonment	6:55 AM From Contonmer	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
5	71	ISBT-43	Saketri	6:10 AM From ISBT-17	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
6	30-B	ISBT-43	PKL Sec-4	6:15 AM From ISBT-43	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
7	24/18	ISBT-43	High Court	6:10 AM From ISBT-43	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
8	214	ISBT-43	Nada Sahib	6:15 AM From ISBT-43	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
9	216	ISBT-43	Zirakpur	6:45 AM From Zirakpur	Bus Detained in W/S for Repair	Depot-II
10	242	PGI	Landran	6:30 AM	Without Condutor	Depot-IV
11	206	ISBT-43	IT PARK	8:30 AM	Without Condutor	Depot-IV
12	239A				Without Condutor	Depot-IV
13	2B	PGI	IT PARK	7:00 AM	Shortage of Staff	Depot-IV